63925 GLASER PARKWAY    •     AKRON, OH 44306    •     888.729.4500
Pr
ofi
le
s
&
 A
cc

PP & TPE, BIack
Weight:  0.09 kg/m
Ordering Information
Description	 Max. Length	 Part #
Panel Gasket	 2 meters	 12-108
Ordering Information
Description	 Max. Length	 Part #
Panel Gasket	 30.5 meters	 12-106
Cut to Length Service Number		  19-001
Full Roll	 30.5 meters	 12-106R
Technical Data
Molded  Vinyl, Grey
Weight:  0.04 kg/m
8
Add 7mm per side of
panel for T-slot inserted
panel using the 12-106.
Application
Mesh gasket for mounting 12 gage
wire mesh in 40, 30, 28 and 1.5" Series
T-Slots.
Technical Data
Molded Vinyl, Gray
Weight:  0.09 kg/m
Ordering Information
Description	 Max. Length	 Part #
Wire Mesh Gasket	 30.5 meters	 12-107
Cut to Length Service Number		  19-001
Full Roll	 30.5 meters	 12-107R
Panel Gasket
Panel Gasket
12-108*
Wire Mesh Gasket
12-107
*Sold by 2-meter piece
12-032
12-108
6mm Panel
8.0
Add length per side of
pane l for T-slot inser ted
mesh using the 12-107.
10 f or 40 Series + 1.5” Series
7 for 30 Series
6 for 28 Series
12-106
Accessories
68 INDUSTRIAL PROFILE SYSTEMS     •     www.industrialprofile.com     •     sales@industrialprofile.com
Application
Primarily used to cover the T-Slot to
prevent dust and debris from building
up, or to conceal wiring routed in
the T-Slot. These covers can also be
inverted and used as a panel gasket.
These items are easily cut with tin
snips.
Application
Used to cover the T-Slot to prevent
dust and debris from building up, or to
conceal wiring routed in the T-Slot.
Ordering Information
	 Max	 Part # 	 Part # 	 Part # 	 Part #
Description	 Length	 (Clear)	 (Black)	 (Yellow)	 (Blue)
Aluminum Cover Strip 40/1.5" Series	 2 meters	 12-102*
PVC Cover Strip 40/1.5" Series	 2 meters	 12-111*	 12-111B*	 12-111Y*	 12-111BL*
PVC Cover Strip 30/28 Series	 2 meters	 12-116*	 12-116B*
Weight (kg/m): 12-102, 0.026; 12-111, 0.018; 12-116, 0.014
Technical Data
Aluminum, Anodized or PVC
• T-slot covering can be cut
easily with tin snips.
• Wires and cables can be
concealed in T-slot with use
of T-slot cover.
AB
Series A (mm) B (mm)
40/30/1.5" 6 10
28 4-6 7
20 2 6
12-101
Cover/Gasket Strips
Cover Strips
12-111
12-115
12-117-1
12-103B
12-102
12-113
12-116
12-117-6
12-117-3
* Sold by 2 meter piece
3mm Panel
12-117-1
1" Series Profile
3mm Panel
12-117-3
40 Series Profile
6mm Panel
12-117-6
40 Series Profile
Accessories
Technical Data
12-101, 12-103, 12-115:  Polypropylene
12-113: 	Rigid PVC, Yellow
12-117-1/3/6:  TPE, Black
Weight (kg/m):
	 12-101  	 0.05
	 12-103  	 0.04
	 12-113  	 0.10
12-115  	 0.03	 12-117-1	 0.02
	 12-117-3   	 0.07
	 12-117-6   	 0.0Ordering Information
Description	 Max	 Part # 	 Part # 	 Part # 	 Part #
	 Length	 (Clear)	 (Black)	 (Yellow)	 (Gray)
Cover/Gasket Strip 40/1.5” Series	 2 meters	 12-101*	 12-101B*	 12-101Y*	 12-101G*
Cover/Gasket Strip 28 Series	 2 meters		  12-103B*
Cover/Gasket Strip 20 Series	 2 meters	 12-115*	 12-115B*
Safety Cover Strip 40/1.5” Series	 2 meters			   12-113*
Push-in Panel Seal (3mm) 1” Series	 100 meters		  12-117-1
Push-in Panel Seal (3mm)	 100 meters		  12-117-3
Push-in Panel Seal (6mm)	 100 meters		  12-117-6